TRACK
TURFWAY PARK
AQUEDUCT WINTER
FAIR GROUNDS
GULFSTREAM PARK
LAUREL PARK
ROSECROFT

DOVER DOWNS

TYPE

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Harness

Harness

START
12/2/20
12/10/20
11/26/20
12/2/20
1/1/21
1/17/21

11/2/20

END
3/27/2021
3/28/2021
3/28/2021
3/28/2021
3/28/2021
3/31/2021

4/1/2021

OUTS DEADLINE
May 26, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 30, 2021

May 31, 2021



